CROSS COUNTRY

TIMEPOSTED [ |Printed: 25-Apr-17 1:52PM  KBT]

1 . *% X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time 05:47
JOhn MCIntyre Excavatlons CNC R/IT A STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
290 ANDREW BARNETT APH SPARKY 0 3.2 05:55
291 TIM BOLAND GV BILLY ELLIOT 0 18.4 06:33
EMMA MASON CURRABEHA 0 21.2 06:40
203 CATHRYN HERBERT KARIZMAH TIARA 0 5.6 06:01
ISOBEL GUINNESS RIO LOBO
JAIMIE MCELROY HH HAWKE
206 KIRSTY DOUGLAS CUSHAVON CRACKERJACK 0 8 06:07
KADEN WEAVER WYUNA CLEAR IMAGE Elim
297 M NTEREEEVTEE
ANDREW BARNETT BRADGATE PARK FONZIE Retired
7
TIM BOLAND NAPOLEON 0 19.6 06:36
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31



*‘Boonoona Design CNC*

7 8 9 10 11

2 3 4 5 6

RITC

X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump
STEEPLECHASE B

29

Opt Time 05:58
JUMP TIME
25 26 27 28

TAKEN

31

NATALIE BLUNDELL
265

KADEN WEAVER
266

EMMA MASON
267

SUSAN BURNHEIM
268

DOUGAL O REILLY

ALL RILED UP

ARAMATAI FOX

GO GECKO

0

11.6

0.8

11.2

2.4

06:27

06:00

06:26

06:04

COURTNEY HARRIS
269

SAPPHO RANSAN-ELLIOTT
270

BLAIR RICHARDSON
271

LL BARTHOLOMEW
- - - X
SR PENHALIGON

VH WINDSOR

27.6

6.8

07:07

05:43

06:15

MELODY WEBBER

212 T

JESS ROE

273

HANNAH KLEP
274

275 TIM BOLAND

BURBAGE

AURELIA DE GWAIHIR

REPRIEVE

MERCATOR DU RY

Elim

20

15.6

5.6

6.4

07:29

06:37

06:12

06:14

NATALIE BLUNDELL
276

RIVERSIDE PRINCESS

06:08

JESS SOMERFIELD
277

MEAGAN NOLAN
278

HAZEL SHANNON
279

COURTNEY HARRIS
280

ACK KELDEANO
- - - X
KOYUNA SORCERESS

SIGNAL FIRE

SIRRAH PARK TABOOBA

8.8

8.4

06:20

05:52

05:54

06:19

ALICIA SEERY
281

SUSAN BURNHEIM
282

KINGS KRACKERJACK

APH SPLINTER

20

25.2

06:13

07:01

25 26 27 28

29

31



X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time  05:58

RITA STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
283 NATALIE MILLER LAKEVIEW PARK MIDNIGHT MAGIC 0 0.4 05:59
KAREN MORGAN REV IT UP 20 8.4 06:19
284
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - X - - -
285 NATALIE BLUNDELL SUMMER RHYTHM 0 1.2 06:01




X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump

Opt Time 05:24

, . .
Bundella Station EvA105 -Div Open RIT A STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP TIME  TAKEN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
295 LUCY RAMSAY GHOST OF KENLOCK 0 18 06:09
SASKIA BROWN HANIGAN 0 2.4 05:30
228 ) ) ) ) S ) ) ) ) S
231 JENNIFER IRVINE-BROWN AABERDEEN ALBERT 0 0 05:21
234 JESS SOMERFIELD LAKEVIEW ALBION 0 0.4 05:25
ALICIA SEERY GERVASO 0 0 05:19
237 ) ] ) ) S i i i i i S
244 REBECCA SWINTON MOONWALK 0 5.2 05:37
247 HANNAH PARKER WHITE RUSSIAN 2 0 3.2 05:32
250 CRAIG BARRETT SANDHILLS STYLE 0 6.8 05:41
253 NATALYA BRETHERTON DRESSED IN A RUSH 0 4.4 04:53
256 PAUL SLATTERY ASE ROCKY ROAD 0 0 05:15
1 2 3 4 s 7 8 o 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31



4 . . . X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time 05:24
Bunde"a Statlon EVA1 05 'DlV Rlder RITA STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

9pg MERCADIES MITCHELL KOLORA STUD CASH 20 0 0513
- - - - - X - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9o SKYE SYLVESTER CULLENDORE TRIGGER 0 0 05:11

9pg BROOKE DOUGALL MY LOCKY 0 4 0534
MATILDA SEPPELT TSARINA 0 0 05:17
WILLA MITCHELL RESTLESS 0 0 0522

240 GEORGINAMACINTYRE AUGUST DREAMING Elim
e 0 <

949 SOPHIEHAMILTON-SMITH  PRETTY KEEN 0 0 0512
CHELSEA KAY MISSISSIPPI 0 168 06:06

945 MERCADIES MITCHELL RIVERSIDE KNIGHT 0 0 05:09

94g CHLOE PALMER WOODBURYS LOST IN THE MOMENT 0 48 0536
CAMILLA MACDONALD ZARTOP 20 3.6 0533

251
- - - - - X - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

954 JENNADAVEY APH MAMA MIA 0 08 0526

957 CLAUDIA FUERSCHKE KALBRADIA PARK MONTEGO BAY 0 08 0526

260 COURTNEY QUINN PLATINUM BLONDE 0 0 0522




X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump

Opt Time 05:24

] . .
Bunde"a Statlon EVA1 05 -DIV Horse RITA STEEPLECHASE B R/ITC JUMP TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
294 JESSICA MANSON HARRIS PARK SALIENTA 0 1.2 05:27
297 JO-ANNE WILLIAMS JURARA HERCULES 0 0 05:24
230 MEAGAN NOLAN CASTLE BARONESS 0 2 05:29
236 KIRSTEN TWINING NEWHOPE SPARKS FLY 0 6.8 05:41
239 CAROLYN CAMPBELL TALL STORY 0 10.8 05:51
246 JESSICA MANSON AMANI PHANTASIE 0 0 05:04
JO-ANNE WILLIAMS JURARA INGA 20 9.2 05:47
249 o EEAME S
LAUREN HILL A KNIGHTS TALE 20 26.4 06:30
252 RN e
EMMA PETTIT CHARLIE BLUE 60 42.8 07:11
255 — e e
BROOKE DOUGALL MOUNT BARON 40 7.2 05:42
258 SO oTn Do S
261 SKYE SYLVESTER SS BLACK MAGIC 0 0 05:08
1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31



6 . X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time 05:47
Marsh Carney Saddlery EvA95 -Div Open RIT A STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP TIME  TAKEN

1 2 3 4 s 6 7 & 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
165 NATALIE MILLER BRADGATE PARK BIZMARK 0 0 05:43
168 ROSANNA COHEN BRADGATE PARK PRISCILLA 0 0 05:40
171 ANTHONY CRUICKSHANK WILLY DO 0 04 05:48

MARCIA WILLIAMSON GRAND AM | 20 12.8 06:19
174 MARCAWILIANSON = GRANDAML
177 EDWARD WAKATAMA CAPABILITY BROWN 0 0 05:42
178 GRAYSON TILSE SENTA DAMOR 0 5.2 06:00
180 EBONY MULL BERRAGOON WEASLEY 0 0 05:30
183 KIRSTY DOUGLAS WARRABIN BLUE TROOPER 0 1.2 05:50
186 JUSTINE BLUNDEN BJ CYBER Elim

KADEN WEAVER KPH JACK BE NIMBLE 20 4.4 05:58
1gg /PENWEAVER o KPROACKBENWBLE

SOPHIA THATCHER HOUDINI
192 T T

GRACE COSTELLO KOA Elim
195

e =
198 OLIVER BARRETT SANDHILLS SPECIAL 0 0 05:36
200 ANGELA COHEN FOUR DIAMONDS 0 7.6 06:06

TESS PRESDEE FALCON SUNDAY ROSE 20 9.2 06:10
23 TFSSPRESDEE - - FALCONSUNDAVROSE -

MEGAN DRENNAN HILTON 0 0 05:37
206 T

BLAIR RICHARDSON INDEED 0 0 05:39
209

ALEXANDRA KELLEY SCATHING RUMOURS Elim
v = -

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31



X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time  05:47

RITA STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP  TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
SIOBHAN WALKER STEADFAST ORSOVA 0 0 0541

214




"Marsh Carney Saddlery EvA95 -Div Rider

RITC

X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump
STEEPLECHASE B

29

Opt Time 05:47
JUMP  TIME
25 26 27 28

TAKEN

31

ROBYN COLE
166

TAYLA BUNT
169

CHARLIE RICHARDSON
172

ELLEN ARCHER
175

IN THE CLOVER

SOUTHERN SWAGGER
- - - X FR

MAXIMUS

ALL ROSES

0

Elim

16.4

06:28

05:46

05:44

181 ANNA THIAN

PARIS PHILLIS
184

ALEXIS CAMPBELL
187

CUSHAVON LILIBET

CARBEEN PABLO

BOBBY FISHER

9.2

05:33

05:30

06:10

CHARLOTTE MOUTREY
190

193 SAM CROFT

PRISCILLA CLONAN
196

HOLLY COULTHARD

199 " T

CM FIREBUG

LE AVIONIC

TOP OF THE CHART
- - - X -
BILLCURRA SUEDE

20

40

12

1.2

63.2

05:38

06:17

05:50

08:25

NICOLE SWALES
201

INDI AIR

Elim

05:55

SARAH HARDES
204

NATHANIEL PHILLIS
207

LAURA ANNIS-BROWN
210

KYARNE SAMPSON
220

MELISSARAH HEAVEN SENT

PROPHET

MAHALO LUCKY

WHATS UP MEXICAN

1.2

7.2

05:50

06:05

05:35

05:35

25 26 27 28

29

31



*Marsh Carney Saddlery EvA95 -Div Horse

X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump
STEEPLECHASE B

Opt Time 05:47

TAKEN

31

JESSICA CLARK
167

CAMILLA CHURTON
170

EMMA HINDMARSH
176

TRACEY BOYLE
179

APH MINIMARA

MAXIMUS ALMIGHTY

SOUTHERN CROSS RHEA

NEDD

05:16

05:07

05:44

REBECCA HOPKINS
182

SKYE RAMSEY

BRIDGEVIEW LAD

VISAGES VALENTINE

SIR SNIPER

06:22

05:50

05:30

185 ] ) ) i
CRAIG WEEDING

188 ) ) ] )
GIUSEPPINA GUERRINI

191
- - - - R
JESSICA CLARK

194

SIOBHAN WALKER
197

EBONY MULL
202

NOBLE STEED

BPH JAMESON

ROSEBROOK DOO DAH

GUNDOWRING COBBER

06:40

05:44

05:49

ELSA RIBAL-VIGNEAU
205

BELL FARM RENEGADE MASTER

06:05

KATRINA OSBORNE
208

LYNN MUIRHEAD
211

HANNAH KELLEY

213

LINDEN KNIGHT
215

DARKNESS

ROSEBROOK ADELLE

LIBERALS KNIGHT
- - - X - -
PSH MAXIMUS

05:40

05:40

07:02

06:27

REBECCA SWINTON
217

DEBORAH KELLEY
218

IM AGAMEMNON

WILLOW CONNIE

05:45

05:54

JUMP  TIME
28 29
0 44
0 8
0 0
0 14
0 1.2
0 0

Retired
0 212
0 0
0 0.8
0 7.2
0 0

Elim
60 30
0 16
20 0
0 2.8
28 29

31



X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time  05:47

RITA STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP  TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
NATALIE SCHULTZ RENWICK PARK GRADATION 0 0O 0534

219




